
Doubles Victories

	Rank	 Player	 S	 D	 Total
	 1.	 Nick Bybel (2012-pres.)	 112-29	 80-38	 192-67
	 2.	 Josh Katten (2009-13)	 72-53	 83-43	 155-96
	 3.	 Ryan Sandburg (2005-09)	 63-64	 87-50	 150-113
		  Evan Zimmer (2009-13)	 70-40	 80-39	 150-79
	 5.	 Ira Reibeisen (2004-08)	 76-54	 69-60	 145-114
	 6.	 Kelly Morque (2009-13)	 51-44	 70-51	 121-95
	 7.	 Daniel Wright (2014-pres.)	 62-44	 57-42	 119-86
	 8.	 Gregg Cohenca (2008-12)	 48-64	 70-50	 118-114
	 9.	 Jonathan Brenner (2005-09)	 50-56	 67-56	 117-112
		  Mark Malloy (2007-11)	 62-24	 55-36	 117-60
	 11.	 Octavio Canibe (2011-15)	 58-59	 56-46	 114-105
	 12.	 Asher Salam (2002-06)	 54-64	 54-41	 108-105
	 13.	 Daniel Bednarek (2005-09)	 59-39	 46-47	 105-79
	 14.	 Ben Young (2004-08)	 45-34	 59-43	 104-77
 	 15. 	 Steve Bomberger (1996-99)	 52-32	 50-27	 102-59
	 16. 	 Ed Hess (1987-90)	 60-3	 41-19	 101-22
	 17. 	 Gerald DiChiara (2001-05)	 49-54	 49-26	 98-80
	 18.	 Zach Hascoe (2006-10)	 49-44	 48-28	 97-72
	 19.	 Max Kane (2014-pres.)	 51-49	 44-42	 95-91
	 20.	 Ben Gerber (2014-pres.)	 41-39	 51-40	 92-79
	 21. 	 T.K. Kelly (1997-2000)	 44-26	 43-23	 87-49
		  Nick Denefrio (2001-05)	 44-66	 43-46	 87-112
		  Anton Kovic (2007-11)	 29-53	 58-56	 87-109
	 	 Bryan Adams (2013-pres.)	 38-59	 49-39	 87-98
	 25. 	 Mark McGuire (1992-95)	 37-31	 42-24	 79-55
	 26. 	 Joe Menezes (2001-05)	 49-53	 29-29	 78-82
	 27.	 Jim Greenho (1986-89)	 38-9	 38-14	 76-23
	 28. 	 John McManigal (1972-75)	 38-11	 36-7	 74-18
		  Kyle Rosen (2010-14)	 52-57	 22-25	 74-82
	 30. 	 Casey Jones (1972-75)	 37-12	 36-10	 73-22
		  Todd Jacobs (1999-2003)	 44-43	 29-43	 73-86
		  Gregory Maxson (2008-12)	 53-33	 18-18	 73-51
	 33.	 Alex Davydov (1998-2002)	 34-41	 37-34	 71-75
	 34. 	 Steve Baird (1970-72)	 38-1	 31-2	 69-3
	 35.	 Steve Cottrell (1986-89)	 36-18	 31-12	 67-30
	 36.	 Alex Anderson (1969-71)	 38-2	 28-6	 66-8
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	Rank	 Total	 Player	 Year
  	 1.	 38-3	 Nick Bybel	 2014-15
	 2.	 26-9	 Nick Bybel	 2013-14
		  26-8	 Nick Bybel	 2015-16
	 4.	 24-9	 Mark Malloy	 2007-08
		  24-13	 Evan Zimmer	 2012-13
		  24-15	 Daniel Wright	 2015-16
	 7.	 23-12	 Ira Reibeisen	 2004-05
		  23-8	 Mark Malloy	 2008-09
		  23-11	 Daniel Wright	 2014-15
	 10.	 22-13	 Zach Hascoe	 2006-07
		  22-14	 Ira Reibeisen	 2006-07
		  22-10	 Daniel Bednarek	 2008-09
		  22-11	 Josh Katten	 2011-12
		  22-9	 Nick Bybel	 2012-13
	 15.	 19-16	 Nick Denefrio	 2004-05
		  19-10	 John Lashnits	 2004-05
		  19-13	 Ira Reibeisen	 2007-08
		  19-9	 Gregory Maxson	 2011-12
		  19-13	 Evan Zimmer	 2011-12
		  19-14	 Josh Katten	 2012-13

Singles Victories

Single-Season

Records

	Rank	 Total	 Player	 Year
  	 1.	 31-7	 Evan Zimmer	 2011-12
	 2.	 28-13	 Ira Reibeisen	 2007-08
		  28-5	 Nick Bybel	 2014-15
	 4.	 26-12	 Gregg Cohenca	 2011-12
		  26-11	 Kelly Morque	 2012-13
	 6.	 25-12	 Jonathan Brenner	 2006-07
		  25-12	 Ryan Sandburg	 2006-07
		  25-10	 Josh Katten	 2011-12
		  25-13	 Josh Katten	 2012-13
	 10.	 24-13	 Evan Zimmer	 2012-13
	 11.	 23-12	 Octavio Canibe	 2014-15
		  23-9	 Ben Gerber	 2014-15
	 13.	 22-6	 Bryan Adams	 2014-15
		  22-13	 Max Kane	 2014-15
	 15.	 21-14	 Zach Hascoe	 2006-07
		  21-11	 Mark Malloy	 2007-08
		  21-17	 Daniel Wright	 2016-17
	 18.	 20-13	 Daniel Bednarek	 2006-07
		  20-16	 Ira Reibeisen	 2006-07
		  20-10	 Ben Young	 2007-08
		  20-10	 Daniel Wright	 2015-16

Doubles Victories

	Rank	 Total	 Player	 Years
  	 1.	 112-29	 Nick Bybel	 2012-16
	 2.	 76-54	 Ira Reibeisen	 2004-08
	 3.	 72-53	 Josh Katten	 2009-13
	 4.	 70-40	 Evan Zimmer	 2009-13
	 5.	 63-64	 Ryan Sandburg	 2005-09
	 6.	 62-24	 Mark Malloy	 2007-09, 2010-11
		  62-44	 Daniel Wright	 2014-pres.
	 8.	 60-3	 Ed Hess	 1987-90
	 9.	 59-39	 Daniel Bednarek	 2005-09
	 10.	 58-59	 Octavio Canibe	 2011-15
	 11.	 55-33	 Gregory Maxson	 2008-12
	 12.	 54-64	 Asher Salam	 2002-06
	 13.	 52-32	 Steve Bomberger	 1996-99
		  52-57	 Kyle Rosen	 2010-2014
	 15.	 51-44	 Kelly Morque	 2009-13
		  51-49	 Max Kane	 2014- pres.
	 17.	 50-56	 Jonathan Brenner	 2005-09
	 18.	 49-53	 Joe Menezes	 2001-05
		  49-54	 Gerald DiChiara	 2001-05
		  49-44	 Zach Hascoe	 2006-10
	 21.	 48-64	 Gregg Cohenca	 2008-12
	 22.	 47-10	 Dave O’Connor	 1987-90
	 23.	 45-34	 Ben Young	 2004-08
	 24.	 44-26	 T.K. Kelly	 1997-2000
		  44-43	 Todd Jacobs	 1999-2003
		  44-66	 Nick Denefrio	 2001-05	
	

	Rank	 Total	 Player	 Years
  	 1.	 87-50	 Ryan Sandburg	 2005-09
	 2.	 83-43	 Josh Katten	 2009-13
	 3.	 80-39	 Evan Zimmer	 2009-13
		  80-38	 Nick Bybel	 2012-16
	 5.	 70-50	 Gregg Cohenca	 2008-12
		  70-51	 Kelly Morque	 2009-13
	 7.	 69-60	 Ira Reibeisen	 2004-08
	 8.	 67-56	 Jonathan Brenner	 2005-09
	 9.	 59-43	 Ben Young	 2004-08
	 10.	 58-56	 Anton Kovic	 2007-11
	 11.	 57-42	 Daniel Wright	 2014-pres.
	 12.	 56-46	 Octavio Canibe	 2011-15
	 13.	 55-36	 Mark Malloy	 2007-11
	 14.	 53-41	 Asher Salam	 2002-06
	 15.	 51-40	 Ben Gerber	 2014-pres.
	 16.	 50-27	 Steve Bomberger	 1996-99
	 17.	 49-26	 Gerald DiChiara	 2001-05
		  49-39	 Bryan Adams	 2013-pres.
	 19.	 48-28	 Zach Hascoe	 2006-10
	 20.	 46-47	 Daniel Bednarek	 2005-09
	 21.	 44-28	 Aidan Lynch	 2010-14
		  44-42	 Max Kane	 2014-pres.
	 23.	 43-23	 T.K. Kelly	 1997-2000
		  43-46	 Nick Denefrio	 2001-05
	 25.	 42-24	 Mark McGuire	 1992-95
	
				  


